Serving Those Who Served For US

Badger Honor Flight « PO Box 258066 « Madison, WI 53725
608.616.0243 « info@badgerhonorflight.org
http://www.badgerhonorflight.org

4:30 am. CST
5:30 a.m.
6:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. EST

11:00 a.m.

11:15 am.

12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m. EST

9:20 p.m. CST

Badger Honor Flight
October 12, 2024
TENTATIVE Itinerary

Check-in, Veteran photo taken, canteen provided by American Red Cross
Send-Off Ceremony

Boarding

Depart Dane County Regional Airport (MSN) via American Airlines charter flight
Arrive Reagan National Airport (DCA); deplane, bathroom break, board buses
Drive to Marine Corps Memorial (Iwo Jima)

Visit Marine Corps Memorial / Group Photo / Lunch delivery

Board buses

Drive to Arlington National Cemetery

Walk around Arlington grounds, get in place for viewing Changing of the Guard
Witness the Changing of the Guard Ceremony — Arlington National Cemetery
Board buses

Drive to Korean War / Vietnam Veterans / Lincoln Memorials

Visit Korean War / Vietnam Veterans / Lincoln Memorials

Board buses

Drive to WWII Memorial

Visit WWII Memorial

Board buses

Drive to FDR/MLK Memorials

Visit FDR Memorial & MLK Memorial

Board buses

Drive to Air Force Memorial

Visit Air Force Memorial

Board buses

Drive back to Reagan National Airport

Offload, bathroom break, boarding

Flight departs Reagan National Airport for Madison

Flight arrives in Madison — Please allow 30 minutes for unloading upon arrival

This is a tentative agenda and subject to change. Please visit our website or Facebook page for updates to this
itinerary. Like us on Facebook or follow us on Instagram to see our posts throughout the day!

Questions regarding meeting up with our group in Washington DC or the Homecoming may be directed to
Badger Honor Flight at (608) 616-0243 or info@bad gerhonorflight.org.




