

Serving Those Who Served For US

Badger Honor Flight • PO Box 258066 • Madison, WI 53725 608.616.0243 • info@badgerhonorflight.org http://www.badgerhonorflight.org

Badger Honor Flight October 12, 2024 TENTATIVE Itinerary

4:30 a.m. CST	Check-in, Veteran photo taken, canteen provided by American Red Cross
5:30 a.m.	Send-Off Ceremony
6:00 a.m.	Boarding
7:00 a.m.	Depart Dane County Regional Airport (MSN) via American Airlines charter flight
10:00 a.m. EST	Arrive Reagan National Airport (DCA); deplane, bathroom break, board buses
11:00 a.m.	Drive to Marine Corps Memorial (Iwo Jima)
11:15 a.m.	Visit Marine Corps Memorial / Group Photo / Lunch delivery
12:10 p.m.	Board buses
12:20 p.m.	Drive to Arlington National Cemetery
12:30 p.m.	Walk around Arlington grounds, get in place for viewing Changing of the Guard
1:00 p.m.	Witness the Changing of the Guard Ceremony – Arlington National Cemetery
1:20 p.m.	Board buses
1:35 p.m.	Drive to Korean War / Vietnam Veterans / Lincoln Memorials
1:50 p.m.	Visit Korean War / Vietnam Veterans / Lincoln Memorials
3:05 p.m.	Board buses
3:20 p.m.	Drive to WWII Memorial
3:30 p.m.	Visit WWII Memorial
4 1 7	D 11

4:15 p.m. Board buses

4:30 p.m. Drive to FDR/MLK Memorials

4:45 p.m. Visit FDR Memorial & MLK Memorial

5:30 p.m. Board buses

5:45 p.m. Drive to Air Force Memorial 6:00 p.m. Visit Air Force Memorial

6:30 p.m. Board buses

6:45 p.m. Drive back to Reagan National Airport 7:00 p.m. Offload, bathroom break, boarding

8:00 p.m. EST Flight departs Reagan National Airport for Madison

9:20 p.m. CST Flight arrives in Madison – Please allow 30 minutes for unloading upon arrival

This is a tentative agenda and subject to change. Please visit our website or Facebook page for updates to this itinerary. Like us on Facebook or follow us on Instagram to see our posts throughout the day!

Questions regarding meeting up with our group in Washington DC or the Homecoming may be directed to Badger Honor Flight at (608) 616-0243 or info@badgerhonorflight.org.